
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

88 
49 
96 
37 
40 
12 
42 

135 
2 

16 

32 

Name 

Darren Dilley 
Parker Johnstone 
Kale Swifts 
Steven Hussey 
Kurt Frietzsche 
Scott Twomey 
Austin Bradshaw 
Paul Bunbury 
WC Storms 
Cherie Storms 

Michael Cummings 

Class 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

GTL 

EP 

GTL 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

HP 

Best Tm 

1:24.479 
1:26.057 
1:26.722 
1:27.247 
1:30.427 
1:30.643 
1:30.737 
1:31.218 
1:37.790 
1:38.079 

Diff 

1.578 
2.243 
2.768 
5.948 
6.164 
6.258 
6.739 

13.311 
13.600 

In Lap 

3 
5 
3 
6 
5 
8 
9 
5 
4 
8 

0 

Home Town 

Hillsboro OR 
Wilsonville OR 
Surrey BC 
Los Altos CA 
Mountain View CA 
Tacoma WA 
Dundee OR 
Whistler BC 
Maple Ridge BC 
Langley BC 

Martinez CA 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
2 
3 
1 
4 
2 
1 
2 

DNS 

Sponsor 

Cheap Fast Racing 
Wilsonville Honda/OR's Highest Rated Dealer! 
west coast hot rods 
LinnSpeed, Carr Racing Chassis 
Pacific Access Elevator 
Poulsbo RV, Pat's Autosport, Loyning's Eng ine Service, TopTech Motorsports 
M a z d a  | P h u t u re  A p p a re l  |  T h e  A r t  o f  R a c in g  i n  t h e  R a in  | F l y i n g  B ye  P h o t o  | Fa m i l y a n d  F r ie n d s  
TopTech Motorsports 
WCS Motorsports 
WCS Motorsports 

Huffaker Engineering  / Hoosier Tires 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/19/2019 12:41:45 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Randi Miller-Graffy 

Race Director: Ken Paterson/Chief Steward Jeff Niess 

Chair SOM: Ken Jones 

Sanction #19ST6181 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Oregon Region SCCA 

 

OFFICIAL

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour 

Gp6  EP, FP, HP, GTL, BSpec 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 10:40:43 

Portland Int'l Raceway 1.977 miles 

5/19/2019 10:40 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE 
SCCA SUPER TOUR


